
Judge's Signatures

2013 Teddy Bear Classic
Meet Results
Oct 18-20, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 10/22/2013 4:55:08 PM

Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jana Woo3169
West Valley

9.500 9.050 9.0758.975 36.600
1 3 4 2 1 

1 

Mary Torres3131
Peninsula

9.300 8.975 9.0009.225 36.500
3 4 2 4 2 

2 

Molly O'Dea3126
Peninsula

9.100 8.900 8.9259.500 36.425
7T 7T 1 5 3 

3 

Vivienne Wluka3100
Menlo Sparks

9.050 9.075 9.0259.125 36.275
9 1T 3 3 4 

4 

Grace Hutton3161
West Valley

9.250 8.950 9.2008.850 36.250
4T 5 6T 1 5 

5 

Alyssa Yao3016
Airborne

9.025 9.075 8.5008.950 35.550
10 1T 5 8T 6 

6 

Alexia Lau3146
San Mateo

9.400 8.900 8.5008.550 35.350
2 7T 10 8T 7 

7 

Lea Domingo3004
Airborne

9.250 8.400 8.7008.850 35.200
4T 14 6T 6 8 

8 

Katy Cerrito3003
Airborne

9.000 8.625 8.5758.700 34.900
11T 10T 8 7 9 

9 

Jasmine Clancy3159
West Valley

9.000 8.625 8.4258.575 34.625
11T 10T 9 11 10 

10 

Isabella Cirina3158
West Valley

9.200 8.500 8.5008.400 34.600
6 13 12 8T 11T

11T

Sophia Eno3112
Peninsula

9.100 8.750 8.4008.350 34.600
7T 9 13 12 11T

11T

Jessica Ng3097
Menlo Sparks

8.500 8.925 8.3758.475 34.275
16 6 11 13 13 

13 

Indigo Almeida3002
Airborne

8.550 8.375 8.0758.200 33.200
15 15 14 14 14 

14 

Stephanie Lee3164
West Valley

8.700 8.625 7.9007.800 33.025
14 10T 15 15 15 

15 

Gloria Paige Lai3095
Menlo Sparks

8.800 7.900 7.6007.775 32.075
13 16 16 16 16 

16 
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